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Tony Alee, Inspector

517-243-7434
aleea@michigan.gov

Steve Nowakowski, Inspector

517-243-0620
nowakowskis@michigan.gov

Jamie Goff, Inspector
517-243-6850
goffi@michigan.gov
Michael Abar, Inspector
517-331-8527
abarm@michigan.gov
Email MDOT Rail Safety Office at
MDOT-RailSafety@michigan.gov

Fernando Zaldivar, Data Coordinator

517-335-1836
zaldivarf@michigan.gov

Tresa Beardslee, Administrative Assistant

517-335-1856
beardsleet@michigan.gov

Deb Brown, Manager

517-335-1375
brownd46@michigan.gov

MDOT Office of Rail

www.michigan.gov/mdot
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